R
A
F
T
 1
2
/6
/0

Mounting and Flange Availability
9
Table 7 Ordering Information
Varian Part No. Description
K2466301 1" Nonex
K2466302 1” Kovar
K2466303 231/44" Kovar ConFlat® Flange
K2466304 31/44" Nonex
K2661305 31/44" Kovar
K2471311 NW40 KF Flange
Table 8 Ordering Information
Type Description